Coretech Flow America INC
2
Zero Leakage Ball Valve -Strategically Located in the
Heart of Oil & Gas -Houston, Texas
Coretech Flow America
 3
Coretech Flow America
©Coretech / Master Valve. All rights reserved. Features and specifications are subject to change without notice.

Reproduction in whole or in part without written permission is prohibited.
14
How to Order
Coretech Flow America
Bore Size Valve Type
Port Configuration
G1 = 3-piece side entry
         trunnion ball valve
G2 = 2-piece side entry
         trunnion ball valve
F = Full port
R = Reduced port
S = Special port
End Connection
1 = Flanged RF
2 = Flanged RTJ
3 = Welding End x Welding
      End
4 = Flanged RF x Welding
      End
5 = Flanged RTJ x Welding
      End
B = API 6A Type 6B Flange
C = API 6A Type 6BX Flange
O = Special
Pressure Class
1 = 150#
3 = 300#
4 = 400#
6 = 600#
9 = 900#
A = 1500#
B = 2500#
C = 2000 psi of API 6A
D = 3000 psi of API 6A
E = 5000 psi of API 6A
F = 10000 psi of API 6A
G = 15000 psi of API 6A
O = Special
Body Material Ball/Seat Material
1 = A350 LF2
3 = CF3/SS304L/F304
4 = CF3M/SS316L/F316L
5 = CF8/SS304
6 = CF8M/SS316/F316
7 = 17-4PH
8 = A29 4130
9 = A105
A = CA15/SS410/F6A
I = Inconel
M = Monel
U = Duplex SS
S = Super Duplex
W = WCB
1 = A350 LF2
3 = CF3/SS304L/F304
4 = CF3M/SS316L/F316L
5 = CF8/SS304
6 = CF8M/SS316/F316
7 = 17-4PH
8 = A29 4130
9 = A105
A = CA15/SS410/F6A
I = Inconel
M = Monel
U = Duplex SS
W = Super Duplex
O = Special
005=0.5” 340=34”
007=0.75” 360=36”

©Coretech / Master Valve. All rights reserved. Features and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Reproduction in whole or in part without written permission is prohibited.
How to Order
Coretech Flow America
Mod Code
039 --- Fully welded design
with DIB-1
057 --- Fully welded design
with DBB
058 --- Fully welded design
with DIB-2
067— Fully welded design
with DBB + Seat SS410
16
©Coretech / Master Valve. All rights reserved. Features and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Reproduction in whole or in part without written permission is prohibited.
How to Order
Coretech Flow America
Example:  060G1R-29-1671-PV-NG. This product number represents a 6” G1 Series (3-Piece,
Side Entry, Trunnion Mounted) Ball Valve,  Reduced Port, Flanged RTJ, ANSI Class 900, A105/
A350 LF2 Body, 316SS ball and seat, 17-4PH stem, B7M/2HM bolting, Peek seats, Viton seals,
Fire Safe, Per NACE MR0175 Service with gear operator. DBB
Example:  060G2F-16-6671-PT-NB 002. This product number represents a 6” G2 Series (2-
Piece, Side Entry, Trunnion Mounted) Ball Valve,  Full Port, Raised Face, ANSI Class 600, 316SS
Body, 316SS ball and seat, 17-4PH stem, B7M/2HM bolting, Peek seats, Lip seals, Fire Safe, Per
NACE MR0175 Service with bear stem. DIB-2
Example:  360G1F-29-1181-DH-NA 039. This product number represents a 36” G1 Series (3–
Piece, Side Entry, Trunnion Mounted) Ball Valve with Fully Welded Design, Full Port, RTJ, ANSI
Class 900, A105/A350 LF2 Body, A105/LF2 + ENP ball and seat, 4130 + ENP stem, B7M/2HM
bolting, Devlon seats, HNBR seals, Fire Safe, Per NACE MR0175 Service with Actuator Operat-
ed,   Mod Code 039. DIB-1
Example:  200G1F-46-UUI6-ZT-NA SCH STD. This product number represents a 20” G1 Series
(3-Piece, Side Entry, Trunnion Mounted) Ball Valve,  Full Port, Flange RF x Welding end, Sched-
ule Standard, ANSI Class 600, Duplex SS F51 Body, Metal-seated Duplex SS ball and seat with
tungsten carbide coating, Inconel stem, A453 Gr. 660 bolting, Lip seals, Fire Safe, Per NACE
MR0175 Service, Actuator Operated. DBB
Example:  07AG1F-BC-1671-NV-SA. This feature number represents a 7 1/16” G1 Series (3-
Piece, Side Entry, Trunnion Mounted) Ball Valve,  Full Port, API 6A Type 6B Flange, 2000 psi,
A105/A350 LF2 Body, 316SS ball and seat, 17-4PH stem, B7M/2HM bolting, Nylon seats, Viton
A seals, Fire Safe, for Non NACE and Actuator Operated.
 17
G Series Material Options
Coretech Flow America
G1 series and G2 series ball valves offer a full range of carbon, alloy and stainless materials. Our standard